BENDLER

LEUCHTENZUBEHOR

D.W. Bendler GmbH & Co ¢ Leuchtenzubehér « Raiffeisenstrale 12 « 59757 Arnsberg « Tel: (0 29 32) 90 28 69-0
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LED-Vorschaltgerat 166x40x14 mm 198-
264VIAC 24V/DC 20W 1P20

Artikelnummer:

Hohe:

Breite:

Lange:
Schraubkontakt:
Kanéle:

Anzahl Pole:
Material:
Leistungsaufnahme:
Gewicht:

Bei CV:

Bestromung:

Oberflache und Farbe:

IP Schutzart:

4400-0024-1020-0020

14mm
40mm
166mm
Ja

1

4

PVC
20W
100g
24

AC - 230V
weiss

IP20



